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We Bring Experience 

 

We bring over 35 years of experience in providing sharpening services to the many 

shops, contractors, and homeowners here to our hometown in the Rochester, NY 

area. 

 
 

We Can Sharpen Just About Anything 
 

We offer sharpening of circular saw blades up to 14", planer and 

jointer knives up to 33", chisels, router bits, forstner bits, spur 

bits, auger bits, hole saws, chainsaw chains, all your various 

landscaping maintenance tools, kitchen knives, scissors (sorry 

no hairdresser’s shears), and more. 

 

 

 
 

 

Contact us to schedule drop off and pick up: 
Ross Magar 

Call 585-308-1789 

Email: JLCarrollSharpening@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
 

Webster, NY 
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Type Description Price 
Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

6" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado 

6" Steel Dado 

6-8" Carbide Tip Dado w/chippers 

$15.00 

$12.25 

$31.00 

Circular 7"  Steel Combination Blade $6.00 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

7" Steel Plywood Blade 

7" Steel Regular Blade 

7" Steel Dado 

7" Semi High Speed Blade 

7'' CT Blade w/under 28 Tips 

7" Carbide Tip Blade w/over 28 & under 34 teeth 

7" x 40 Carbide Tip Blade 

7" x 48 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

7" x 50 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

7" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

7" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$15.00 

$7.00 

$8.50 

$8.75 

$13.50 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$16.25 

$17.00 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

8" Steel Combination Blade 

8" Steel Plywood Blade 

8" Steel Regular Blade 

8" Steel Dado 

8" Semi High Speed Saw Blade 

8" under 28 teeth Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

8" over 28 & under 34 teeth Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

8" x 36 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

8" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

8" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

8" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado 

$6.50 

$6.50 

$6.50 

$17.00 

$7.00 

$8.50 

$9.00 

$13.50 

$13.50 

$16.25 

$17.00 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

Circular 

9" Steel Combination Blade 

9" Steel Plywood Blade 

9" Steel Regular Blade 

9" Steel Dado 

9" Semi High Speed Saw Blade 

9" Carbide Tip Saw Blade w/under 28 teeth 

9" x 32 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

9" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

9" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

9" x 80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade 

9" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado 

9" Carbide Tip Dado w/chippers 

$8.75 

$8.75 

$8.75 

$18.00 

$9.50 

$10.50 

$13.50 

$14.50 

$16.25 

$21.75 

$16.75 

$39.50 
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Circular 10" Steel Combination Blade $8.75 

Circular 10" Steel Plywood Saw Blade $8.75 

Circular 10" Steel Regular Saw Blade $8.75 

Circular 10" Steel Dado $24.75 

Circular 10" Semi High Speed Saw Blade $9.50 

Circular 10" Carbide Tip Saw Blade w/under 28 teeth $13.50 

Circular 10" x 28 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $14.50 

Circular 10" x 30 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $15.25 

Circular 10" x 32 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $15.25 

Circular 10" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $16.25 

Circular 10" x 50 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $17.25 

Circular 10" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $17.25 

Circular 10" x 80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $19.75 

Circular 10" x 90 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $22.00 

Circular 10" x 100 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $28.25 

Circular 10" x 120 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $32.00 

Circular 10" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado $24.75 

Circular 10" Carbide Tip Dado w/chippers $47.75 

Circular 12" Steel Combination Blade $9.50 

Circular 12" Steel Plywood Saw Blade $9.50 

Circular 12" Steel Regular Saw Blade $9.50 

Circular 12" Semi High Speed Saw Blade $10.50 

Circular 12" Carbide Tip Saw Blade w/under 28 teeth $13.50 

Circular 12" x 32 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $16.25 

Circular 12" x 36 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $16.25 

Circular 12" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $17.00 

Circular 12" x 48 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $18.50 

Circular 12" x 50 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $19.75 

Circular 12"x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $19.75 

Circular 12" x 72 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $20.25 

Circular 12" x 80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $20.25 

Circular 12" x 90 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $23.25 

Circular 12" x 100 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $28.25 

Circular 12" x 120 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $32.00 
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Circular 13" Semi High Speed Saw Blade $12.25 

Circular 14" Steel Combination Blade $12.25 

Circular 14" Steel Plywood Blade $12.25 

Circular 14" Steel Regular Steel Blade $12.25 

Circular 14" Semi High Speed Saw Blade $13.50 

Circular 14x40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $22.00 

Circular 14x60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $23.25 

Circular 14x80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $24.75 

Circular 14x100 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $28.25 

Circular 14x120 Carbide Tip Saw Blade $32.75 

Circular PANEL SAW SET $44.50 

Circular Scoring Blade Set $8.75 
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Auger Bit 

Auger Bit 

Auger Bit 

Auger Bit - Nail Chewer 

Auger Bit - Under 1" 

Large Auger Bit -1" and over 

$8.50 

$8.50 

$10.00 

Forstner Forstner Bit $4.00 

Holesaw 

Holesaw 

Holesaw 

Holesaw 

Holesaw 

Holesaw 

Holesaw 

2-1/8 Carbide Tipped Holesaw 

1" or smaller Holesaw 

Over 1' up to 2' Holesaw 

Over 2' up to 3' Holesaw 

Over 3' up to 4',Holesaw 

Over 4' up to 5' Holesaw 

Over 5' up to 6' Holesaw 

$11.00 

$5.50 

$6.75 

$9.75 

$11.00 

$16.25 

$20.25 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Spur Bit 

Steel Spur - Up to 1" 

Steel Spur Bit - Over 1" up to 2" 

Steel Spur Bit - Over 2'' up to 3'' 

Steel Spur Bit - Over 3'' up to 4" 

Steel Spur Bit - Over 4'' up to 5'' 

CT Spur - Up to 1'' 

CT Spur Bit - 2-1/8" 

CT Spur Bit - 3-1/4" 

$5.50 

$6.75 

$9.75 

$11.00 

$20.25 

$6.75 

$19.75 

$20.25 

Shaper SHARPEN 2'' X 2 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $16.50 

Shaper SHARPEN 2'' X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $19.00 

Shaper SHARPEN 3'' X 2 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $18.00 

Shaper SHARPEN 3'' X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $22.00 

Shaper SHARPEN 4'' X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $24.75 

Shaper SHARPEN 4'' X 4 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $32.75 

Shaper SHARPEN 5'' X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $24.75 

Shaper SHARPEN 5'' X 4 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $35.50 

Shaper SHARPEN 6'' X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $24.75 

Shaper SHARPEN 6'' X 4 WING SHAPER CUTTER                         $38.25 

Straight Knives 

Straight Knives 

Straight Knives 

Straight Knives 

Carbide Tip Door Knife Set 

Steel Door Knife Set 

Carbide Tip Planer Knives -- Per Inch                                 $2.25 

Steel Planer Knives -- per inch                                           $1.25 

Router Bit 

Router Bit 

Router Bit 

Carbide Tip Router Bit 

Large Carbide Tip Router Bit 

Steel Router Bit 

$6.25 

$9.00 

$3.50 
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Tool Biscuit Cutter Blade $8.50 

Tool Edge Band Blade $9.75 

Tool Carving Hook Tool $7.00 

Tool Chisel $5.25 

Tool Plane Irons $5.25 

Tool Lathe Tool $6.75 

Tool Tin Snips $5.50 

Tool Draw Knife $10.00 

Tool Plug / Dowel Cutter $3.50 

Tool Speed Bit (Paddle Bit) $3.00 

Home Kitchen Knife - Electric - Per Inch $1.00 

Home Kitchen Knife -- Per Inch $1.00 

Home Paper Cutter Knife $33.75 

Home Scissors $5.75 

Home Scissors - Large $6.75 

Home Scissors - Pinking Shears $7.75 

Landscape Axe - Single Bit $6.00 

Landscape Axe - Double Bit $11.00 

Landscape Saw Chain Repair $4.00 

Landscape Saw Chain -Up to 20" Bar $8.50 

Landscape Saw Chain - 20" to 24" Bar $11.00 

Landscape Saw Chain - On Saw - Sharpened & Cleaned $20.25 

Landscape Grass Clipper $6.75 

Landscape Hand Pruner $6.75 

Landscape Hedge Clipper $6.75 

Landscape Hedge Cutter - Electric $23.50 

Landscape Hedge Cutter - Gas - Off Machine $34.00 

Landscape Hedge Cutter -Gas - On Machine $47.75 

Landscape Large Backsaw $17.25 

Landscape Limb Loppers $6.75 

Landscape Mower Blade $13.50 

Landscape Mower Blade - Large $16.50 

Landscape Tree Saw - 2 Sides $13.50 

Landscape Tree Saw - Small $6.75 

Landscape Tree Saw - Large $9.75 

Landscape Sickle - Per Inch $1.00 

Landscape Brush Cutter Blade $5.50 

Landscape Fine Tooth Brush Blade $6.75 
 


