

We Bring Experience

We bring over 35 years of experience in providing sharpening services to the many shops, contractors, and homeowners here to our hometown in the Rochester, NY area.

We Can Sharpen Just About Anything

We offer sharpening of circular saw blades up to 14", planer and jointer knives up to 33", chisels, router bits, forstner bits, spur bits, auger bits, hole saws, chainsaw chains, all your various landscaping maintenance tools, kitchen knives, scissors (sorry no hairdresser's shears), and more.

Contact us to schedule drop off and pick up:

Ross Magar
Call 585-308-1789

 ${\bf Email: JLCarrollSharpening@gmail.com}$

Webster, NY

Type	Description	Price
Circular	6" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado	\$15.00
Circular	6" Steel Dado	\$12.25
Circular	6-8" Carbide Tip Dado w/chippers	\$31.00
Circular	7" Steel Combination Blade	\$6.00
Circular	7" Steel Plywood Blade	\$6.00
Circular	7" Steel Regular Blade	\$6.00
Circular	7" Steel Dado	\$15.00
Circular	7" Semi High Speed Blade	\$7.00
Circular	7" CT Blade w/under 28 Tips	\$8.50
Circular	7" Carbide Tip Blade w/over 28 & under 34 teeth	\$8.75
Circular	7" x 40 Carbide Tip Blade	\$13.50
Circular	7" x 48 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$15.25
Circular	7" x 50 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$15.25
Circular	7" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$16.25
Circular	7" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado	\$17.00
Circular	8" Steel Combination Blade	\$6.50
Circular	8" Steel Plywood Blade	\$6.50
Circular	8" Steel Regular Blade	\$6.50
Circular	8" Steel Dado	\$17.00
Circular	8" Semi High Speed Saw Blade	\$7.00
Circular	8" under 28 teeth Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$8.50
Circular	8" over 28 & under 34 teeth Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$9.00
Circular	8" x 36 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$13.50
Circular	8" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$13.50
Circular	8" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$16.25
Circular	8" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado	\$17.00
Circular	9" Steel Combination Blade	\$8.75
Circular	9" Steel Plywood Blade	\$8.75
Circular	9" Steel Regular Blade	\$8.75
Circular	9" Steel Dado	\$18.00
Circular	9" Semi High Speed Saw Blade	\$9.50
Circular	9" Carbide Tip Saw Blade w/under 28 teeth	\$10.50
Circular	9" x 32 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$13.50
Circular	9" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$14.50
Circular	9" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$16.25
Circular	9" x 80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$21.75
Circular	9" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado	\$16.75
Circular	9" Carbide Tip Dado w/chippers	\$39.50

Circular	10" Steel Combination Blade	\$8.75
Circular	10" Steel Plywood Saw Blade	\$8.75
Circular	10" Steel Regular Saw Blade	\$8.75
Circular	10" Steel Dado	\$24.75
Circular	10" Semi High Speed Saw Blade	\$9.50
Circular	10" Carbide Tip Saw Blade w/under 28 teeth	\$13.50
Circular	10" x 28 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$14.50
Circular	10" x 30 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$15.25
Circular	10" x 32 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$15.25
Circular	10" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$16.25
Circular	10" x 50 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$17.25
Circular	10" x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$17.25
Circular	10" x 80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$19.75
Circular	10" x 90 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$22.00
Circular	10" x 100 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$28.25
Circular	10" x 120 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$32.00
Circular	10" Adjustable Carbide Tip Dado	\$24.75
Circular	10" Carbide Tip Dado w/chippers	\$47.75
Circular	12" Steel Combination Blade	\$9.50
Circular	12" Steel Plywood Saw Blade	\$9.50
Circular	12" Steel Regular Saw Blade	\$9.50
Circular	12" Semi High Speed Saw Blade	\$10.50
Circular	12" Carbide Tip Saw Blade w/under 28 teeth	\$13.50
Circular	12" x 32 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$16.25
Circular	12" x 36 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$16.25
Circular	12" x 40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$17.00
Circular	12" x 48 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$18.50
Circular	12" x 50 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$19.75
Circular	12"x 60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$19.75
Circular	12" x 72 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$20.25
Circular	12" x 80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$20.25
Circular	12" x 90 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$23.25
Circular	12" x 100 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$28.25
Circular	12" x 120 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$32.00

Circular	13" Semi High Speed Saw Blade	\$12.25
Circular	14" Steel Combination Blade	\$12.25
Circular	14" Steel Plywood Blade	\$12.25
Circular	14" Steel Regular Steel Blade	\$12.25
Circular	14" Semi High Speed Saw Blade	\$13.50
Circular	14x40 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$22.00
Circular	14x60 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$23.25
Circular	14x80 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$24.75
Circular	14x100 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$28.25
Circular	14x120 Carbide Tip Saw Blade	\$32.75
Circular	PANEL SAW SET	\$44.50
Circular	Scoring Blade Set	\$8.75

Auger Bit	Auger Bit - Nail Chewer	\$8.50
Auger Bit	Auger Bit - Under 1"	\$8.50
Auger Bit	Large Auger Bit -1" and over	\$10.00
Forstner	Forstner Bit	\$4.00
Holesaw	2-1/8 Carbide Tipped Holesaw	\$11.00
Holesaw	1" or smaller Holesaw	\$5.50
Holesaw	Over 1' up to 2' Holesaw	\$6.75
Holesaw	Over 2' up to 3' Holesaw	\$9.75
Holesaw	Over 3' up to 4',Holesaw	\$11.00
Holesaw	Over 4' up to 5' Holesaw	\$16.25
Holesaw	Over 5' up to 6' Holesaw	\$20.25
Spur Bit	Steel Spur - Up to 1"	\$5.50
Spur Bit	Steel Spur Bit - Over 1" up to 2"	\$6.75
Spur Bit	Steel Spur Bit - Over 2" up to 3"	\$9.75
Spur Bit	Steel Spur Bit - Over 3" up to 4"	\$11.00
Spur Bit	Steel Spur Bit - Over 4" up to 5"	\$20.25
Spur Bit	CT Spur - Up to 1"	\$6.75
Spur Bit	CT Spur Bit - 2-1/8"	\$19.75
Spur Bit	CT Spur Bit - 3-1/4"	\$20.25
Shaper	SHARPEN 2" X 2 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$16.50
Shaper	SHARPEN 2" X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$19.00
Shaper	SHARPEN 3" X 2 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$18.00
Shaper	SHARPEN 3" X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$22.00
Shaper	SHARPEN 4" X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$24.75
Shaper	SHARPEN 4" X 4 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$32.75
Shaper	SHARPEN 5" X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$24.75
Shaper	SHARPEN 5" X 4 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$35.50
Shaper	SHARPEN 6" X 3 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$24.75
Shaper	SHARPEN 6" X 4 WING SHAPER CUTTER	\$38.25
Straight Knives	Carbide Tip Door Knife Set	
Straight Knives	Steel Door Knife Set	
Straight Knives	Carbide Tip Planer Knives Per Inch	\$2.25
Straight Knives	Steel Planer Knives per inch	\$1.25
Router Bit	Carbide Tip Router Bit	\$6.25
Router Bit	Large Carbide Tip Router Bit	\$9.00
Router Bit	Steel Router Bit	\$3.50

		.
Tool	Biscuit Cutter Blade	\$8.50
Tool	Edge Band Blade	\$9.75
Tool	Carving Hook Tool	\$7.00
Tool	Chisel	\$5.25
Tool	Plane Irons	\$5.25
Tool	Lathe Tool	\$6.75
Tool	Tin Snips	\$5.50
Tool	Draw Knife	\$10.00
Tool	Plug / Dowel Cutter	\$3.50
Tool	Speed Bit (Paddle Bit)	\$3.00
Home	Kitchen Knife - Electric - Per Inch	\$1.00
Home	Kitchen Knife Per Inch	\$1.00
Home	Paper Cutter Knife	\$33.75
Home	Scissors	\$5.75
Home	Scissors - Large	\$6.75
Home	Scissors - Pinking Shears	\$7.75
Landscape	Axe - Single Bit	\$6.00
Landscape	Axe - Double Bit	\$11.00
Landscape	Saw Chain Repair	\$4.00
Landscape	Saw Chain -Up to 20" Bar	\$8.50
Landscape	Saw Chain - 20" to 24" Bar	\$11.00
Landscape	Saw Chain - On Saw - Sharpened & Cleaned	\$20.25
Landscape	Grass Clipper	\$6.75
Landscape	Hand Pruner	\$6.75
Landscape	Hedge Clipper	\$6.75
Landscape	Hedge Cutter - Electric	\$23.50
Landscape	Hedge Cutter - Gas - Off Machine	\$34.00
Landscape	Hedge Cutter -Gas - On Machine	\$47.75
Landscape	Large Backsaw	\$17.25
Landscape	Limb Loppers	\$6.75
Landscape	Mower Blade	\$13.50
Landscape	Mower Blade - Large	\$16.50
Landscape	Tree Saw - 2 Sides	\$13.50
Landscape	Tree Saw - Small	\$6.75
Landscape	Tree Saw - Large	\$9.75
Landscape	Sickle - Per Inch	\$1.00
Landscape	Brush Cutter Blade	\$5.50
Landscape	Fine Tooth Brush Blade	\$6.75